
You must mail this completed form along with the required documentation to receive your rebate

Check the box of the item you purchased.

Qualifying part numbers

 This Submission Requires:
Buy:

Send:

Mail to:

Receive:

1) This completed form
2) Copy of receipt dated between: 

01/17/2020 – 01/30/2020
3) Original UPC Barcode label 

(not the shipping label barcode)
Corsair Components MIR   
Dept #  CO20-1689
PO Box 472   
Scottsdale, AZ 85252-0472 
Up to a $20 Prepaid Mastercard® via mail

Qualifying product at Newgg.CA

(Actual UPC May Vary)

Terms and Conditions: Requests must be postmarked by 02/20/2020. Offer 
valid in Canada only. Void where taxed, restricted or prohibited. PO boxes will 
not be paid. Allow eight to ten weeks after mailing for delivery of your prepaid 
card. Limit one offer per envelope and one offer per name/household/address. 
Corsair reserves the right to confirm identification and request additional proof 
of purchase to substantiate claim. Fraudulent submissions could result in 
prosecution by Canada Post. 

This Card is issued by Sunrise Banks N.A., Member FDIC, pursuant to a 
license from Mastercard International Incorporated. Mastercard is a registered 
trademark of Mastercard International Incorporated. Use of this card constitutes 
acceptance of the terms and conditions stated in the Cardholder Agreement. 
Cards will not have cash access and can be used everywhere Mastercard debit 
cards are accepted.

© 2020 Corsair

To check the status of your rebate, please call the number listed below, or visit 
our website at:

1-800-619-4703          www.rapid-rebates.com /Corsair

Name:

Street Address:

City: Prov: Zip

Email:

Yes, please send me future offers and promotions from Corsair.

Proof of Purchase

Product UPC: 843591056670, 843591096867, 843591064316, 843591064330, 840006604129, 
843591083928, 843591084000, 843591084086, 843591084161, 843591026499, 
843591026512, 843591026543, 843591035453, 843591076012, 843591076425, 
843591076449, 843591026536, 843591043786, 843591057622, 843591091657, 
843591097260, 843591065412, 843591065436, 843591050906, 843591091121, 
843591091206, 843591091282, 843591093316, 843591093392, 843591093477, 
843591021616, 843591034708, 843591034876, 843591034968, 843591035187

$15 Rebate
CC-9011146-WW
CC-9011147-WW
CW-9060035-WW

Spec-06 RGB Black
Spec-06 RGB White
H75 2018

$20 Rebate
CC-9011035-WW
CC-9011078-WW
CC-9011098-WW
CC-9011110-WW
CC-9011140-WW
CC-9011141-WW
CP-9020094-NA
CP-9020131-NA
CP-9020132-NA
CP-9020133-NA
CP-9020137-NA
CP-9020138-NA
CP-9020139-NA
CP-9020151-NA
CP-9020177-NA
CP-9020178-NA
CP-9020179-NA
CP-9020180-NA

750D
750D Airflow
570X RGB
570X RGB White
Spec-Omega RGB Black/Black
Spec-Omega RGB Black/White
RMx1000
TX750M
TX650M
TX550M
HX750
HX850
HX1000
AX850 Titanium
RM550X 2018
RM650X 2018
RM750X 2018
RM850X 2018

CC-9011077-WW
CC-9011107-WW
CC-9011132-WW
CC-9011133-WW
CC-9011166-WW
CP-9020120-NA
CP-9020121-NA
CP-9020122-NA
CP-9020123-NA
CW-9060031-WW
CW-9060033-WW
CW-9060036-WW
CW-9060038-WW
CW-9060040-WW

100R Silent
Spec 04 (Black/Red)
275R TG Black
275R TG White
Spec-Delta
CX450
CX550
CX650
CX750
H150i PRO
H100i PRO
H60 2018
H115i Platinum
H100x

$10 Rebate


