

Check the box of the	e item you purchased.		
Qualifying part numb	pers		
□ \$10 Rebate		☐ \$20 Rebate	
CC-9011077-WW	100R Silent	CC-9011035-WW	750D
CC-9011107-WW	Spec 04 (Black/Red)	CC-9011078-WW	750D Airflow
CC-9011132-WW	275R TG Black	CC-9011098-WW	570X RGB
CC-9011133-WW	275R TG White	CC-9011110-WW	570X RGB White
CC-9011166-WW	Spec-Delta	CC-9011140-WW	Spec-Omega RGB Black/Black
CP-9020120-NA	CX450	CC-9011141-WW	Spec-Omega RGB Black/White
CP-9020121-NA	CX550	CP-9020094-NA	RMx1000
CP-9020122-NA	CX650	CP-9020131-NA	TX750M
CP-9020123-NA	CX750	CP-9020132-NA	TX650M
CW-9060031-WW	H150i PRO	CP-9020133-NA	TX550M
CW-9060033-WW	H100i PRO	CP-9020137-NA	HX750
CW-9060036-WW	H60 2018	CP-9020138-NA	HX850
CW-9060038-WW	H115i Platinum	CP-9020139-NA	HX1000
CW-9060040-WW	H100x	CP-9020151-NA	AX850 Titanium
		CP-9020177-NA	RM550X 2018
		CP-9020178-NA	RM650X 2018
□ \$15 R	ebate	CP-9020179-NA	RM750X 2018
CC-9011146-WW	Spec-06 RGB Black	CP-9020180-NA	RM850X 2018
CC-9011147-WW	Spec-06 RGB White		
CW-9060035-WW	H75 2018		

Name:			
Street Address:			
City:	Prov:	Zip	
Email:			

## **This Submission Requires:**

Buy: Qualifying product at Newgg.CA

**Product UPC:** 843591056670, 843591096867, 843591064316, 843591064330, 840006604129,

843591083928, 843591084000, 843591084086, 843591084161, 843591026499, 843591026512, 843591026543, 843591035453, 843591076012, 843591076425, 843591076449, 843591026536, 843591043786, 843591057622, 843591091657, 843591097260, 843591065412, 843591065436, 843591050906, 843591091121, 843591091206, 843591091282, 843591093316, 843591093392, 843591093477, 843591021616, 843591034708, 843591034876, 843591034968, 843591035187

Send: 1) This completed form

2) Copy of receipt dated between: 01/17/2020 – 01/30/2020

3) Original UPC Barcode label (not the shipping label barcode)

Mail to: Corsair Components MIR

Dept # CO20-1689

PO Box 472

Scottsdale, AZ 85252-0472

SAMPLE IMAGE

(Actual UPC May Vary)

**Proof of Purchase** 

Receive: Up to a \$20 Prepaid Mastercard® via mail

Yes, please send me future offers and promotions from Corsair.

Terms and Conditions: Requests must be postmarked by 02/20/2020. Offer valid in Canada only. Void where taxed, restricted or prohibited. PO boxes will not be paid. Allow eight to ten weeks after mailing for delivery of your prepaid card. Limit one offer per envelope and one offer per name/household/address. Corsair reserves the right to confirm identification and request additional proof of purchase to substantiate claim. Fraudulent submissions could result in prosecution by Canada Post.

This Card is issued by Sunrise Banks N.A., Member FDIC, pursuant to a license from Mastercard International Incorporated. Mastercard is a registered trademark of Mastercard International Incorporated. Use of this card constitutes acceptance of the terms and conditions stated in the Cardholder Agreement. Cards will not have cash access and can be used everywhere Mastercard debit cards are accepted.

© 2020 Corsair

To check the status of your rebate, please call the number listed below, or visit our website at: